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1902022 TACOMA FALLS FOOTPRINT

Part Number

Sheet

1902022 TACOMA FALLS FOOTPRINT  
REV

DESCRIPTION

PART NUMBER

DRAWN BY

DATE

RM

8/8/2018

6'-10 7/8"
[211 cm]

7'-5 1/2"
[227 cm]

10'-2 3/4"
[312 cm]

7'-6 1/8"
[229 cm]

19'-7"
[597 cm]

9'-9 5/8"
[299 cm]

5'-10 3/4"
[180 cm]

30.0°
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DATE
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8/8/2018

14'-5 1/4"
[440 cm]

8'-4 1/8"
[254 cm]

5'-3 5/8"
[162 cm]

4'-6 1/4"
[138 cm]
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8/8/2018

19'-7"
[597 cm]

14'-5 1/4"
[440 cm]

6'-7"
[201 cm]

6'-7"
[201 cm]

27'-7 1/4"
[841 cm]

32'-9"
[998 cm]
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